
NARITA AIRPORT TRAFFIC STATISTICS -2025(JAN-DEC)

NARITA INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT CORPORATION

AGGREGATE 2025 AGGREGATE

21-May-78～ ACTUAL. PROV. ₋ AVERAGE 21-May-78～

31-Dec-24 JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC TOTAL  PER DAY 31-Dec-25

AIRCRAFT MOVEMENTS 7,035,033 21,113 18,707 21,710 20,870 21,215 20,263 21,743 22,250 20,809 21,786 21,120 231,586 693 7,266,619

(108) (103) (107) (106) (103) (102) (103) (107) (103) (104) (106) (105)

International 6,174,225 17,043 15,476 17,592 17,033 17,143 16,441 17,658 17,834 16,817 17,795 17,129 187,961 563 6,362,186

(112) (109) (111) (110) (108) (106) (108) (109) (106) (106) (106) (108)

PAX Flight 5,073,703 14,425 13,093 14,458 14,039 14,363 13,578 14,666 14,913 13,768 14,594 13,724 155,621 466 5,229,324

(114) (109) (111) (111) (110) (106) (108) (109) (105) (106) (104) (108)

Cargo Flight 995,830 2,285 2,100 2,714 2,500 2,435 2,581 2,681 2,642 2,662 2,724 2,932 28,256 85 1,024,086

(96) (103) (101) (99) (96) (101) (102) (107) (105) (107) (112) (103)

Others 104,692 333 283 420 494 345 282 311 279 387 477 473 4,084 12 108,776

(133) (116) (162) (208) (190) (140) (159) (117) (151) (126) (127) (145)

Domestic 860,808 4,070 3,231 4,118 3,837 4,072 3,822 4,085 4,416 3,992 3,991 3,991 43,625 131 904,433

(92) (82) (95) (91) (87) (89) (86) (99) (95) (97) (108) (93)

PAX Flight 826,089 3,887 3,066 3,907 3,588 3,817 3,576 3,834 4,165 3,745 3,737 3,719 41,041 123 867,130

(93) (82) (95) (92) (88) (89) (87) (100) (96) (98) (109) (93)

Cargo Flight 7,991 111 114 127 179 186 180 183 168 180 179 184 1,791 5 9,782

(11,100) - (6,350) (113) (75) (76) (73) (70) (75) (73) (77) (96)

Others 26,728 72 51 84 70 69 66 68 83 67 75 88 793 2 27,521

(33) (28) (34) (51) (110) (143) (89) (146) (131) (104) (154) (66)

PASSENGERS 1,208,316,075 3,620,714 3,293,728 3,689,220 3,459,137 3,480,081 3,237,305 3,441,718 3,829,648 3,354,252 3,646,945 3,553,001 38,605,749 115,586 1,246,921,824

(118) (106) (107) (109) (107) (100) (99) (107) (104) (106) (108) (106)

International 1,100,912,616 3,018,870 2,792,516 3,056,134 2,916,843 2,878,877 2,670,104 2,832,952 3,125,904 2,732,967 3,028,959 2,954,680 32,008,806 95,835 1,132,921,422

(123) (112) (111) (113) (111) (102) (102) (109) (106) (108) (107) (109)

Japanese 577,541,459 627,073 711,307 924,590 549,937 647,285 629,147 717,317 1,058,868 875,541 725,813 810,674 8,277,552 24,783 585,819,011

(116) (119) (117) (109) (113) (114) (116) (115) (112) (108) (115) (114)

Non-Japanese 322,280,663 2,151,163 1,903,459 2,003,482 2,251,052 2,066,364 1,849,269 1,886,687 1,867,248 1,673,436 2,146,262 2,000,158 21,798,580 65,265 344,079,243

(131) (114) (111) (119) (115) (101) (98) (108) (104) (110) (106) (110)

Transit 201,090,494 240,634 177,750 128,062 115,854 165,228 191,688 228,948 199,788 183,990 156,884 143,848 1,932,674 5,786 203,023,168

(92) (82) (74) (66) (75) (84) (96) (94) (93) (87) (85) (85)

Domestic 107,403,459 601,844 501,212 633,086 542,294 601,204 567,201 608,766 703,744 621,285 617,986 598,321 6,596,943 19,751 114,000,402

(96) (81) (92) (91) (91) (92) (89) (100) (96) (99) (110) (94)

CARGO（International） ( t ) 75,452,738 147,407 140,593 183,889 163,346 161,324 171,580 179,689 170,672 175,105 178,128 186,532 1,858,265 5,564 77,311,003

(106) (105) (106) (102) (101) (101) (106) (110) (105) (103) (107) (105)

Loaded 35,184,156 64,782 66,549 82,827 76,367 74,554 79,733 82,759 80,291 82,178 82,437 84,068 856,545 2,565 36,040,701

(104) (106) (106) (103) (101) (102) (105) (111) (107) (103) (106) (105)

Export 24,841,702 37,460 44,946 51,183 46,983 44,151 47,645 48,267 46,270 49,962 50,553 51,269 518,689 1,553 25,360,391

(96) (109) (105) (104) (102) (101) (103) (106) (104) (99) (104) (103)

Transit 10,342,454 27,322 21,603 31,644 29,384 30,403 32,088 34,492 34,021 32,216 31,884 32,799 337,856 1,012 10,680,310

(116) (101) (106) (102) (99) (103) (109) (119) (111) (109) (109) (108)

Unloaded 40,268,582 82,625 74,044 101,062 86,979 86,770 91,847 96,930 90,381 92,927 95,691 102,464 1,001,720 2,999 41,270,302

(107) (103) (106) (102) (101) (101) (107) (110) (104) (104) (108) (105)

Import 30,047,097 53,192 50,401 65,427 55,489 54,416 56,966 60,262 54,091 57,859 60,625 66,438 635,166 1,902 30,682,263

(104) (104) (105) (103) (103) (100) (106) (104) (100) (102) (107) (103)

Transit 10,221,485 29,433 23,643 35,635 31,490 32,354 34,881 36,668 36,290 35,068 35,066 36,026 366,554 1,097 10,588,039

(113) (103) (107) (99) (96) (103) (107) (119) (112) (108) (109) (107)

FUEL SUPPLIED 193,686,134 298,416 271,554 306,777 293,559 293,340 279,637 298,357 298,217 283,603 298,115 305,188 3,226,762 9,661 196,912,896

   TO AIRCRAFT ( kl ) (103) (103) (105) (105) (105) (103) (107) (110) (107) (105) (108) (106)

MONTH

DESCRIPTION

【REMARKS】1. （ ）% are changes from the previous year same period.   2. Aircraft movements are counted as one for each departure and arrival, excluding helicopters. 3. The number of Passengers is the total of departing passengers (in case of international flights, including transit passengers) and arriving 
passengers, with each counted as one person. 4. Transit Passengers are those who arrive from a foreign country and depart to a third country without entering Japan; they are counted once for arrival and once for departure. 5. Domestic flight service pas sengers excluding helicopter users.  6. International 
cargo volume data is of the Tokyo Customs. 7. Transit Cargo refers to cargo arriving from abroad that is transported to a third country without customs clearance .   8. Jet fuel upload is rounded to the nearest whole number. 
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